City of High Point 2118, Hamion Street

High Point, NC 27260

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:

Type:

File created:
On agenda:
Title:

Sponsors:
Indexes:

Code sections:

2021-194 Version: 1 Name:

Contract Status: Approved
5/11/2021 In control: City Council
5/13/2021 Final action: 5/17/2021

Amendment - #2 Freese & Nichols - Engineering Service - Registers Creek Left Station and Force
Main

City Council is requested to approve Amendment #2 with Freese & Nichols in the amount of
$125,770.00 to extend the duration of the engineering services for an additional 6 months, and
additional design and permitting effort to redesign the force main to cross to the opposite side of Kivett
Drive at the Deep River crossing.

Attachments: 1. 4. FreeseNichols- Registers Creek Liftstation- Design -Amendment 2_
Date Ver. Action By Action Result
5/17/2021 1 City Council approved Pass

Amendment - #2 Freese & Nichols - Engineering Service - Registers Creek Left Station and Force Main

City Council is requested to approve Amendment #2 with Freese & Nichols in the amount of $125,770.00 to
extend the duration of the engineering services for an additional 6 months, and additional design and permitting
effort to redesign the force main to cross to the opposite side of Kivett Drive at the Deep River crossing.

[Enter body here. ]

City of High Point

Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/11/2024

powered by Legistar™



http://www.legistar.com/

